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Musical Silhouettes
Luneh music (12.15 anc
p.m., LONDON NEWS)Music of ths Celts
Music While You Work
Organ interlude
New recordings
Classical Hour

J Café music
-45-5.15 Children’s session:
Big Brother Rill
Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS and PropagandaFront)7. 0 Loral news service7. & "Cuckoos Calling’: Talkby E. L. Kehoe

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:"Dad and Dave"745 What the American Com-
mentators Say8. 0 Debroy Somers Band,
Savoy Minstrel Songs8.8 "The Big Four"
8.21 Carmen Cavallaro (piano),"Alone Together" (Schwartz)
‘ "Stage Door Canteen"
(U.S.A. programme)8.64 Norman Cloutier Orches-
tra,
"Bambalina," "Smiles"
8.58 Station notices
8. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Frederick Grinke (violin),with Boyd Neel Orchestra,"The Lark Ascending" (Vaughan
Williams)9.38 Miliza Korjus (soprano),"The Little Ring’ (Chopin),"The Maidens of Cadiz’ (De-
libes)8.46 Adolf Busch (violin), andRudolf Serkin (piano),Sonata in A Minor, Op. 105
(Schumann)10. O Progress reports of Do-minion Bowling Championships10.10 Dance music by Dick Col-vin and his Music
10.50 Propaganda Front11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.15 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from Boys Overseas12.0 CLOSE DOWN
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o-i Variety

F Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 For the connoisseur
8. 0 "Music of the People"9.16 Dance music
9.45 Light vocal10. O Variety10.30 Close down
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7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London News
11. 0 For My Lady: Makers of
Melody: Maurice Besley
11.16 Musical Silhouettes12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 pD.m., LONDON NEWS)6. O Children’s session: "The
Storyman" ’

5.15 Merry Moments5.45 Personalities on Parade:
Tino Rossi (tenor)
6. 0 Budget of Sport from the
"Sportsman’’
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Propaganda Front6.45 After dinner music
7.30 Gardening talk7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Symphonic programme:
Symphony No. 5 (Tehaikovski).
London Philharmonic Orchestra
8.45 Presenting for the FirstTime
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 A Night at the "Hun-
garia’"’9.30 ‘Cappy Ricks’9.54 Interlude
10. 0 Close down
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6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
6.30 Health talk
9..0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (Jas-per)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Lawrence Family10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 & 1.15p.m. London News
2.30 Home Service session
(Gran)3.0 For Ever Young4.35 Health and Beauty session
(Marina), including Let’s Take
a Look in Your Mirror
5.45 Uncle Tom and the MerryMakers
6.15 London News
6.30 Music of the Old Masters
7.15 Passport to Danger
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
(Bob Dyer)
7.45 Talking Drums
8. 0 News from America

|8.56 Eye Witness News: Hitthe Silk
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Sparky and Dud
8. 1 Announcements of National
Importance
9. 5 Doctor Mac
9.20 Women of Courage: Anne
Bonney10. ta Sports session (Bill Mere-d
10.15. Mutual Goes Calling11. 0 London News

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Josephine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11. 0 Musical programme
11.30° Shopping Reporter (Suz-anne)
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 Back to School session
2.30 Home Service’ session
(Mary Anne) 5

3. 0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tony)London News
6.30 Time Out with Allen Pres-
7.15 Passport to Danger7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
7.45 Talking Drums
8. 0 News from America8.5 Eye Witness News: Siegeof the City
ry
20 Easy Aces0 Doctor Mac
Women of Courage: Caro-line Chisholm

9.3 New recordings
"ry
0 Diggers’ session10.& Preview of the week-endort

4 Fe ry London News
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6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies9.0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections
10. O Judy and Jane10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Favourites in Song11.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)
12. 0 Luncheon session
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.30 Home Service session
(Olga)3. 0 or Ever et
3.30 Celebrity Interlude4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Joan)
5. 0 Children’s session (Grace)6. 0 Places in the News (TeddyGrundy)6.15 London News
6.30 Hymns at Eventide6.45 Junior Sports session7.15 Passport to Danger

7.30 ‘The Last of the Hill Billies
8. 0 News from America
8. 5 Eye Witness News: Cargofor Freedom
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Talking Drums
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Courage: GraceDarling
9.45 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing Re-porter
10. 0 Musical Moneybags
11. 0 London News
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6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Radio Sunshine
0.30 Ma Perkins
0.45 Big Sister1.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)2.0 Lunch-hour tunes
2.15 & 1.15p.m. London News1. 0 Luncheon melodies2.30 Home

_
Service’ session

(Joyce)
3. 0 For Ever Young3.30 Those Happy Gilmans4415 Health and Beauty session4.45 The Children’s session
6. 0 These You Have Loved6.15 London News
6.30 Voices of Yesterday: Wileliam McKinley7.15 Passport to Danger7.30 The Last of the Hill Billles
7.45 Preview of the Week-end
Sport8. 0 News from America8.5 Eye Witness News: Returafrom the Hills
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 The Sunbeams’ Cameo
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Courage: Lillian
Bayliss10.30 Racing Preview
11. 0 London News
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6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Housewife’s Half-hour6.45 p.m. Dinner music6.16 London News7.15 Passport to Danger7.30 Yarns for Yanks: The
Great Jallopy Race, told by.Frank Graham
* News from America
8. 5 For Ever Young8.20 Easy Aces
wii The Forces Request ses-sion
8. 0 Dcotor Mac
9.40 Preview of the week-end
sport (Fred Murphy)
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PRESCRIPTION 4
Spots and blemishes
need nO longer mar
yourskin--for8clear
andfawlesscomplex-ion tryDDD Pres-
cription- thereliableremedyforspotsand
pimples. This clear, con-greasy liquidsinksdeepinto theporesand cleansesthoskin ithelpe remove epots, rasheg andskineruptions: Whybe ashamed to faceyour friends2 Get 8 bottle of DDD.
Prescriptiontoday:
2/3,3/11&7/20bottle,_fromallchemists:
D.D.D Co:Lcd:,FleetLane;London,EC.4.

75.2

DDD:PRESCRIPTION

Hardysbrings
welcome relief
tosufferers From
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Iweed4d HARDY8In D | 6 ESTi 0NREME0Y.
Manufacturedj theLaboratories0fRMHardy,33BondStreet;Wellington; 22


